EVENT

200 Medley Relay
200 Free

100 IM

200 IM

50 Free

50 Fly

100 Fly

100 Free

500 Free

50 Back

100 Back

50 Breast

100 Breast

200 Free Relay
400 Free Relay

Diving one meter
Diving three meter

EVENT

200 Medley Relay
200 Free

100 IM

200 IM

50 Free

50 Fly

100 Fly

100 Free

500 Free

50 Back

100 Back

50 Breast

100 Breast

200 Free Relay
400 Free Relay
Diving one meter
Diving three meter

DUNBAR

GIRL’S NAME

Casey Farmer
Ariel Watson

Ariel Watson
Ariah Esquivel

Casey Farmer
Ariel Watson
Ariel Watson
Ariel Watson
Casey Farmer

Reina Campos
Alexander Flores

BOY’S NAME

Sean Watson
Sean Watson

Chester McVade
Brennon Alonzo-Torrez
Brennon Alonzo-Torrez
Jake Meyer

Sean Watson

Sean Watson

Sean Watson

Chester McVade
Chester McVade

Blake Calfin
Blake Calfin

—
—
vyl

2:34.07
1:22.83

35.78
38.96

1:10.54
7:12.10
39.35
1:27.53

40.72

145.00
47.55

TIME

2:27.18
1:18.56

28.58
41.95
1:45.75
1:09.51
6:50.87

35.86
1:19.51
37.97
1:27.15

154.45
135.36

2005
2011

2010
2012

2004
2011
2011
2011
2005

2015
2005

DATE

2011
2011

2012
2014
2014
2006
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012

2003
2003
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